

Prepared by: EHS Solicitation No.: B-11-058-CM    Contract No: C-12-007-CM  <b>SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM</b> P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 <b>TABULATION OF BIDS</b> PROPOSAL: Quiet Creek 16" Oversize (8" Required) Water Main Phase 1 Project Job # 11-1064 TIME & DATE: 10:00 A.M. January 11, 2012	Lewis Contractors, Inc. P.O. Box 1623 Bertram, TX 78605	Gin-Spen, Inc. 780 West Kennedale Pkwy. Kennedale, TX 76060	Kiva, Inc. 1501 Hillside Terrace Buda, TX 78610	Bartek Construction P.O. Box 200203 San Antonio, TX 78222	Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oilfield Services 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223
--	---	---	---	---	---

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total								
506 (TxDOT )	1	LS	Erosion & Sedimentation Controls	\$5,000.00	<b>Percentage</b>	\$5,000.00	\$10,659.00	<b>Percentage</b>	\$10,659.00	<b>Percentage</b>	\$12,444.61	<b>Percentage</b>	\$12,444.61	<b>Percentage</b>	\$2,000.00	<b>Percentage</b>	\$2,000.00	<b>Percentage</b>	\$7,000.00	<b>Percentage</b>	\$7,000.00		
550	168	LF	Protection	\$10.00		\$1,680.00	\$17.00		\$2,856.00		\$8.27		\$1,389.36		\$40.00		\$6,720.00		\$5.00		\$6,720.00	\$5.00	\$840.00
812A	2,617	LF	16" Water Pipe (bore, no casing)	\$135.00		\$353,295.00	\$171.00		\$447,507.00		\$188.57		\$493,487.69		\$225.00		\$588,825.00		\$242.00		\$588,825.00	\$242.00	\$633,314.00
812B	168	LF	16" Water Pipe (open cut)	\$120.00		\$20,160.00	\$213.00		\$35,784.00		\$124.14		\$20,855.52		\$170.00		\$28,560.00		\$140.00		\$28,560.00	\$140.00	\$23,520.00
828A	4	EA	16" Gate Valve (M.J.) with 6" Valve Box Complete	\$10,000.00		\$40,000.00	\$9,354.00		\$37,416.00		\$7,155.07		\$28,620.28		\$7,600.00		\$30,400.00		\$7,000.00		\$30,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00
828B	4	EA	Valve Markers	\$100.00		\$400.00	\$622.00		\$2,488.00		\$222.42		\$889.68		\$150.00		\$600.00		\$150.00		\$600.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
834	5	EA	Fire Hydrant Assembly	\$600.00		\$3,000.00	\$6,051.00		\$30,255.00		\$6,066.37		\$30,331.85		\$10,000.00		\$50,000.00		\$7,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00
844	2	EA	2" Temporary Blowoff Assembly, complete	\$2,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$2,921.00		\$5,842.00		\$2,683.73		\$5,367.46		\$1,200.00		\$2,400.00		\$2,500.00		\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
840	1	EA	Tie-In New 16" WL to Existing 16" WL, complete	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$11,454.00		\$11,454.00		\$4,209.81		\$4,209.81		\$5,200.00		\$5,200.00		\$5,000.00		\$5,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
840	1	EA	Tie-In New 16" WL to Existing 12" WL, complete	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$8,342.00		\$8,342.00		\$1,751.16		\$1,751.16		\$3,600.00		\$3,600.00		\$3,500.00		\$3,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
(TxDOT )	6,200	SY	Revegetation w/4" Topsoil	\$3.00		\$18,600.00	\$1.00		\$6,200.00		\$4.57		\$28,334.00		\$4.50		\$27,900.00		\$3.00		\$27,900.00	\$3.00	\$18,600.00
(TxDOT )	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$14,000.00		\$14,000.00	\$11,454.00		\$11,454.00		\$24,369.65		\$24,369.65		\$7,700.00		\$7,700.00		\$15,000.00		\$7,700.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
841	1	LS	Hydrostatic Testing	\$7,000.00		\$7,000.00	\$6,730.00		\$6,730.00		\$3,593.39		\$3,593.39		\$6,100.00		\$6,100.00		\$3,500.00		\$6,100.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
824	8	EA	Reconnect existing water services	\$3,000.00		\$24,000.00	\$2,693.00		\$21,544.00		\$1,464.70		\$11,717.60		\$3,000.00		\$24,000.00		\$1,500.00		\$24,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00
<b>SUB TOTAL BASE BID</b>					<b>\$500,135.00</b>		<b>\$638,531.00</b>		<b>\$667,362.06</b>		<b>\$784,005.00</b>		<b>\$784,005.00</b>		<b>\$790,874.00</b>								
100	1	LS	Mobilization	\$60,000.00	10.0%	\$50,013.50	\$63,800.00	10%	\$63,800.00	\$66,736.21	10%	\$66,736.21	\$20,000.00	2.55%	\$20,000.00	\$70,000.00	8.9%	\$70,000.00					
101	1	LS	Preparation of Right-of-Way	\$20,000.00	4.0%	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	0.47%	\$3,000.00	\$33,368.10	5%	\$33,368.10	\$1,700.00	0.22%	\$1,700.00	\$35,000.00	4.4%	\$35,000.00					
<b>MOBILIZATION &amp; PREPARATION R.O.W. SUB TOTAL</b>						<b>\$70,013.50</b>			<b>\$66,800.00</b>		<b>\$100,104.31</b>			<b>\$21,700.00</b>		<b>\$105,000.00</b>							
<b>Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1</b>						<b>\$570,148.50</b>			<b>\$705,331.00</b>		<b>\$767,466.37</b>			<b>\$805,705.00</b>		<b>\$895,874.00</b>							
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE						90			90					90			90						